
 

    WMPC Children’s Choirs – Schedule 2018-2019  
participation/presentation dates are underlined 

 

Wed., Aug. 15,22, & 29 Orff Instruction  Dr. Z. will offer 3 weeks of Orff for grades 3-8; 4:30-5:15  

 

Wed., September 5     First Rehearsal             Registration, Safe Sanctuary, Photo Release forms due. 

            Cherub Choir meets from 4:30 – 5:20p.m. 

            Carol & Joyful Noise Choirs meet from 4:30 – 5:30p.m. 

 

Sun., October 14 11:00 a.m. Service Carol Choir: Introit 

      First Anthem: Cherub, Carol, and Joyful Noise Choirs  

      Offertory Anthem: Joyful Noise Choir 

 

Wed. October 24 following choir rehearsal WMPC “Trunk or Treat” celebrated 

Wed. October 31 Normal rehearsal schedule 

 

Sun., November 18         9:30a.m. Service Cherub Choir: Introit                  Carol Choir: Anthem 

            11:00a.m. Service Joyful Noise Choir: Introit and Anthem 

 

Wed., November 21  No Wednesday rehearsal 

Wed., December 19 Caroling in Geneva Hall following rehearsal 

 

Mon., December 24  Bell Services          3:00 and 4:00 p.m. (service assignments developed later in the fall) 

 

Wed., December 26  No Wednesday rehearsal 

 

Wed., January 9             rehearsals resume Celebrate with an Epiphany Fellowship and Introduction to the  

      Children’s Choir Musical 

 

Sun., February 3 9:30 a.m.  Service  Cherub Choir: Introit Carol Choir: Anthem 

 

Sun., February 10            11:00 a.m. OnPoint      Joyful Noise Choir: Anthem 

 

Sun., March 17  9:30a.m. Service            Cherub Choir: Introit  Joyful Noise Choir: Anthem 

 

Sun., March 24  11:00 a.m. OnPoint  possibly Carol Choir 

 

Wed., April 17                  No Wednesday rehearsal 

 

Wed., April 24                  Musical rehearsal in the sanctuary; 4:30 – 5:45 p.m. 

Wed., May 1                     Musical rehearsal in the sanctuary; 4:30 – 5:45 p.m. 

 

Wed., May 8                    4:30 – 5:30 p.m. Children’s Choir Warmup for Musical 

                                            5:30 – 6:30 p.m. Children’s Musical; Cherub, Carol, Joyful Noise Choirs: SANCTUARY 


